“40'

31 0.00

35.5
42 30 0.00 35.8 0.00
44 38 0.00 37.5 0.00
49 39 0.48 39.1 0.48
52 46 1.40 41.1 1.88
52 39 1.57 41.8 3.45
52 35 0.08 421 3.53
50 37 0.00 423 3.53
51 36 0.25 42 .4 3.78
52 44 0.12 43.0 3.90
52 45 1.28 43.5 5.18
58 46 219 442 7.37
49 44 1.51 443 8.88
47 44 0.93 444 9.81
45 43 0.36 44 4 10.17
44 37 0.41 44.2 10.58
48 38 0.88 441 11.46
46 38 0.71 440 12.17
50 41 0.42 44 1 12.59
52 39 4.21 44 1 16.80
49 36 0.06 440 16.86
30 0.00 43.4 16.86
45 29 0.00 43.1 16.86
46 30 0.54 42.9 17.40
46 43 0.96 43.0 18.36
48 40 0.80 43.0 19.16
51 40 0.37 43.1 19.53
47 37 43.1 19.53
52 44 43.2 19.53
47f 41 0.00 43.3 19.53
Highest temperature this month: 58
Lowest temperature this month: 29
Average telmperature: 433
Maximum 24 hour precipitation this month: 4.21 7
Mumber of days of precipitation: 21 )
Total precipitation: 19.53




